
College/University Name Division: Representative of: Team: Representative Name Representative E-mail

Old Dominion University Division I Women's Team Open Weight Zoe Adamson zadamson@odu.edu

George Washington University Division I Women's Team Open Weight Paul Allbright paul.allbright@gwu.edu

University of Tulsa Division I Women's Team Open Weight Jennifer Arnold jea6118@utulsa.edu

University of Alabama Division I Women's Team Open Weight Bianca Arrington barrington@ia.ua.edu

University of Texas at Austin Division I Women's Team Open Weight Nick Baker nick.b@utexas.edu

Holy Cross Division I Mens Team Not a Factor Jim Barr jbarr@holycross.edu

Dartmouth Division I Women's Team Not a Factor Kendall Brewer kendall.m.brewer@dartmouth.edu

Columbia University Division I Women's Team Not a Factor Alex Canale adc2210@columbia.edu

High Point University Division I Women's Team Open Weight Cory Conzemius cconzem1@highpoint.edu

University of Kansas Division I Women's Team Open Weight Madison Hovis mhovis@ku.ed

Pacific University Division III Women's Team Not a Factor Charlotte Copp copp@pacificu.edu

University of Rhode Island Division I Women's Team Open Weight katie shattuck kashattuck@uri.edu

University of Delaware Division I Women's Team Not a Factor Kirby Droogan kdroogan@udel.edu

University of Tennessee Division I Women's Team Open Weight Colleen Gillis cgillis3@utk.edu

Columbia University Division I Mens Team Open Weight Andrew Hess ah3475@columbia.edu

University of Connecticut Division I Women's Team Open Weight Audrey Kelley audrey.l.kelley@uconn.edu

Drexel University Division I Both Men's and Women's Team Not a Factor Katie Lane KL3494@drexel.edu

Xavier University of Louisiana Other Both Men's and Women's Team Not a Factor Chloé Jobin chloe.jobin@icloud.com

Eastern Michigan University Division I Women's Team Open Weight Delaney McGuire mmcgui11@emich.edu

Marietta College Division III Both Men's and Women's Team Open Weight Greg Myhr / Annie Devorak gem003@marietta.edu

Catholic University Division III Both Men's and Women's Team Not a Factor Katie O'Driscoll odriscollc@cua.edu

Fairfield University Division I Both Men's and Women's Team Not a Factor David Patterson dpatterson@fairfield.edu

University of the South Other Both Men's and Women's Team Representative of Both Greg Maynard gjmaynar@sewanee.edu

Oregon State University Division I Mens Team Open Weight William Rafferty william.rafferty@oregonstate.edu

Boston College Division I Women's Team Open Weight Dave Ringham ringham@bc.edu

University of Central Florida Division I Women's Team Open Weight Lauren Roman lroman@athletics.ucf.edu

Sacred Heart University Division I Women's Team Open Weight Dawson Shyne shyneappignanid@sacredheart.edu

George Mason University Division I Women's Team Open Weight Heather Stafford hstaffo@gmu.edu

Ithaca College Division III Both Men's and Women's Team Not a Factor Justin Stangel jstangel@ithaca.edu

Colby College Division III Both Men's and Women's Team Not a Factor Stew Stokes smstokes@colby.edu

Wesleyan University Division III Women's Team Not a Factor Emma Taylor etaylor01@wesleyan.edu

Cornell University Division I Mens Team Lightweight David Tigerman dt364@cornell.edu

Michigan State University Division I Women's Team Not a Factor McKenzie Vaughn vaughnmc@msu.edu

Cal Division I Women's Team Open Weight Kirsten girard kgirard@berkeley.edu

Southern Methodist University Division I Women's Team Not a Factor Tom Dougherty doughertyt@smu.edu

University of Oklahoma Division I Women's Team Open Weight Hannah Malzahn Audrey.H.Malzahn-1@ou.edu


